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5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -59,431     -59,431     -35,397.56      -3,670.72            .00     -24,033.44   59.6%

  2024/03/000362 09/30/2023 GCR         -912.24 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'23 VFD LONEHICKORY
  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN       -2,758.48 REF SEPT                                   LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -59,431     -59,431     -35,397.56      -3,670.72            .00     -24,033.44   59.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -526.83         -36.75            .00         526.83  100.0%

  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN          -36.75 REF SEPT                                   LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -526.83         -36.75            .00         526.83  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0         -92.08          -4.87            .00          92.08  100.0%

  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN           -4.87 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0         -92.08          -4.87            .00          92.08  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LTgj%2FlX6al4gcvYxbmSeOT0S4rEpE4%2FGjewGHep0Kr9x3IUElaxbLpkpYNsdGVXQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tfmCZuOItpwy%2BBiNM9d8dsEw%2F1ysSe5XHRnnX%2BsOlq1fkENlqX8rB29KtGMInt7O
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IFJZO%2FfjfoP%2BFtNK%2FAYka33Cdg68B0xAuA%2BAU8mEDDi7GMYObpNoF6xjAvV0ZMnO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTqKnOhJri62Lu%2BarrmNEck%2FYKZrmmZKY99BueQyaX04AXjd1fwSleJFXoTEQPjc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TT1J%2FwLxR3Xez9CN%2Fq2WGMqfdDP4r0o4FY6jHehRWxLBlxB7hD4QmOOL6Yd3XJ09
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DCTuOcgBihKYHYSTRAWqbtzYn6Ov89pCQjV2%2BN9U7m62vU3ac104lwf2zL5N7pRC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b6KkkpUALGwblS7w7yTnKMa6wkkgXiu5T0en%2FyPPDBET7VuVI6r9RCL6kyX6BWH3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1t8P6I2MKLcKBC0Un%2FyIfrcZOoipzFomO1Ydyx0KemggN7xLFSBPRmlGu8fXwFtb
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     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -65,431     -65,431     -36,016.47      -3,712.34            .00     -29,414.53   55.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -65,431     -65,431     -36,016.47      -3,712.34            .00     -29,414.53

                           GRAND TOTAL      -65,431     -65,431     -36,016.47      -3,712.34            .00     -29,414.53   55.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               57
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


